CROWN

CONDOMINIUMS

Suite

223

325

610

326

521

913

328

305

212

319

408

508

605

All Prices, Incentives and Specifications are subject to change without notice. *Please speak with an RDS Sales Representative for details.

Unit

23

25

10

26

21

13

28

05

12

19

08

08

05

Type
Studio

Studio

Studio

1BR

1BR

1BR

1BR+D

1BR+D

2BR

2BR

2BR

2BR

3BR

E. & O.E. March 10, 2022

Model

Al

Al

A2

B13

B9

B4

C5

C8

E6

ES8

E10

E10

G3

Interior Size

371

371

384

519

493

470

556

570

747

792

912

912

1,006

Residential Development Services ® 2022

Outdoor Size Outdoor Type Bathrooms View

49

49

108

40

37

49

68

174

105

168

168

191

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1

North

North

North

NorthEast

North

North

East

East

SouthWest

NorthWest

SouthWest

SouthWest

SouthWest

11:56:32 AM

Price

$460,990

$462,990

$469,990

$557,990

$560,990

$562,990

$589,990

$593,990

$771,990

$776,990

$856,990

$879,990

$963,990



