CROWN
CONDOMINIUMS

Suite	Unit	Туре	Model	Interior Size	Outdoor Size	Outdoor Type	Bathrooms	View	Price
223	23	Studio	A1	371	49	N/A	1	North	\$460,990
325	25	Studio	A1	371	49	N/A	1	North	\$462,990
610	10	Studio	A2	384	108	N/A	1	North	\$469,990
326	26	1BR	B13	519	0	N/A	1	NorthEast	\$557,990
521	21	1BR	B9	493	40	N/A	1	North	\$560,990
913	13	1BR	B4	470	37	N/A	1	North	\$562,990
328	28	1BR+D	C5	556	49	N/A	1	East	\$589,990
305	05	1BR+D	C8	570	68	N/A	1	East	\$593,990
212	12	2BR	E6	747	174	N/A	2	SouthWest	\$771,990
319	19	2BR	E8	792	105	N/A	2	NorthWest	\$776,990
408	08	2BR	E10	912	168	N/A	2	SouthWest	\$856,990
508	08	2BR	E10	912	168	N/A	2	SouthWest	\$879,990
605	05	3BR	G3	1,006	191	N/A	2	SouthWest	\$963,990